
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  9th SEPTEMBER 2005

AUTUMN MATCH

 150SCOTLAND   72  4.500fish lbs ozsWinner

 145ENGLAND   74  9.500fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 129IRELAND   63 10.000fish lbs ozs3rd Place

 100WALES   48 11.500fish lbs ozs4th Place

 7.000OFFICIALS Sean Cutting   11   6 fish lbs ozs

250 ozslbs 512  3.500

  23

  23ENGLAND best basket   12  7.500fish lbs ozsSimon Robinson

  16IRELAND best basket    8  7.000fish lbs ozsPadraig Fahy

  19SCOTLAND best basket   10  5.500fish lbs ozsDerek Barclay

  14WALES best basket    8  5.000fish lbs ozsDai Ricketts

   5

 526257  3.500fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

  12  7.500fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Simon Robinson

14.500lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

Ian Jones WALES

ENGLAND

fishWeigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  9th SEPTEMBER 2005

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Simon Robinson 8 15 7.500 12 23 7.5004

John Horsey 7 14 14.000 7 14 14.000

Vince Brooks 7 13 9.000 7 13 9.000

Nick Halstead 7 13 3.500 7 13 3.500

Frank Sumnall 7 13 0.000 7 13 0.000

Dick Turpin 6 12 13.500 6 12 13.500

Graham Watson 6 11 13.000 6 11 13.000

Andy Cottam 6 10 7.500 6 10 7.500

Jeremy Lucas   (c) 5 10 4.000 5 10 4.000

Mark Miles 3 5 15.000 3 5 15.000

Martin Dixon 2 4 14.000 2 4 14.000

Julie Emerson 2 4 0.500 2 4 0.500

Mike Dixon 2 3 12.000 2 3 12.000

Nick Dunn 2 3 8.000 2 3 8.000

70 137  9.500 4 74 145  9.5000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  9th SEPTEMBER 2005

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Padraig Fahy 8 16 7.000 8 16 7.000

Peadar McAvinney 7 14 8.000 7 14 8.000

Mike Keady 6 12 14.000 6 12 14.000

Mick McCormack 6 12 4.000 6 12 4.000

Tom Sullivan 6 12 3.000 6 12 3.000

Eddie Harte 6 10 14.500 6 10 14.500

Laurence Barkey 5 10 10.000 5 10 10.000

Jim Dillon 4 10 8.000 4 10 8.000

Seamus Feeney   (c) 5 9 13.500 5 9 13.500

Laurence McCarthy 4 7 13.500 4 7 13.500

James Fegan 3 5 12.000 3 5 12.000

Robert Reilly 2 3 5.500 2 3 5.500

Danny Walsh 1 2 9.000 1 2 9.000

Pat Noonan 0 0

63 129 10.000 0 63 129 10.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  9th SEPTEMBER 2005

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Derek Barclay 8 15 5.500 10 19 5.5002

James Litster 8 15 13.000 9 17 13.0001

John Dunbar 7 17 10.000 7 17 10.000

John Kettles 6 13 2.000 6 13 2.000

Jeff Lawson 6 11 10.500 6 11 10.500

Robert Baldi 6 11 2.000 6 11 2.000

Mike Cordiner 5 10 4.500 5 10 4.500

Campbell Morgan 4 9 9.000 4 9 9.000

John Morton 4 9 2.000 4 9 2.000

Jim Watson 4 7 8.000 4 7 8.000

William Dewar   (c) 3 6 12.500 3 6 12.500

Dugald MacGilp 3 6 9.000 3 6 9.000

David Stewart 3 6 3.000 3 6 3.000

John Laurenson 2 3 9.500 2 3 9.500

69 144  4.500 3 72 150  4.5000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  9th SEPTEMBER 2005

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Dai Ricketts 8 14 5.000 8 14 5.000

Gareth Dixon   (c) 6 12 14.500 6 12 14.500

Neal Anthony 6 11 5.000 6 11 5.000

Phil Thomas 4 9 13.000 4 9 13.000

Marco Orsi 4 9 2.000 4 9 2.000

Ian Jones 2 7 13.000 14.5005 *2 7 13.000

Richard Barclay 4 7 12.500 4 7 12.500

Craig Evans 4 7 4.000 4 7 4.000

Geoff Thompson 3 5 4.000 3 5 4.000

Gareth Williams 2 4 5.500 2 4 5.500

Jeff Thomas 2 4 4.000 2 4 4.000

Steve Jones 2 3 14.000 2 3 14.000

Mark McCarthy 1 2 11.000 1 2 11.000

James Thomas 0 0

48 100 11.500 0 48 100 11.5000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  9th SEPTEMBER 2005

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

Simon Robinson 1 ENGLAND  8  15  7.500 12  23  7.5004

Derek Barclay 2 SCOTLAND  8  15  5.500 10  19  5.5002

James Litster 3 SCOTLAND  8  15 13.000  9  17 13.0001

John Dunbar 4 SCOTLAND  7  17 10.000  7  17 10.000

Padraig Fahy 5 IRELAND  8  16  7.000  8  16  7.000

John Horsey 6 ENGLAND  7  14 14.000  7  14 14.000

Peadar McAvinney 7 IRELAND  7  14  8.000  7  14  8.000

Dai Ricketts 8 WALES  8  14  5.000  8  14  5.000

Vince Brooks 9 ENGLAND  7  13  9.000  7  13  9.000

Nick Halstead10 ENGLAND  7  13  3.500  7  13  3.500

John Kettles11 SCOTLAND  6  13  2.000  6  13  2.000

Frank Sumnall12 ENGLAND  7  13  0.000  7  13  0.000

Gareth Dixon13 WALES  6  12 14.500  6  12 14.500

Mike Keady14 IRELAND  6  12 14.000  6  12 14.000

Dick Turpin15 ENGLAND  6  12 13.500  6  12 13.500

Mick McCormack16 IRELAND  6  12  4.000  6  12  4.000

Tom Sullivan17 IRELAND  6  12  3.000  6  12  3.000

Graham Watson18 ENGLAND  6  11 13.000  6  11 13.000

Jeff Lawson19 SCOTLAND  6  11 10.500  6  11 10.500

Neal Anthony20 WALES  6  11  5.000  6  11  5.000

Robert Baldi21 SCOTLAND  6  11  2.000  6  11  2.000

Eddie Harte22 IRELAND  6  10 14.500  6  10 14.500

Laurence Barkey23 IRELAND  5  10 10.000  5  10 10.000

Jim Dillon24 IRELAND  4  10  8.000  4  10  8.000

Andy Cottam25 ENGLAND  6  10  7.500  6  10  7.500

Mike Cordiner26 SCOTLAND  5  10  4.500  5  10  4.500

Jeremy Lucas27 ENGLAND  5  10  4.000  5  10  4.000

Seamus Feeney28 IRELAND  5   9 13.500  5   9 13.500

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  9th SEPTEMBER 2005

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

Phil Thomas29 WALES  4   9 13.000  4   9 13.000

Campbell Morgan30 SCOTLAND  4   9  9.000  4   9  9.000

John Morton31 eq. SCOTLAND  4   9  2.000  4   9  2.000

Marco Orsi31 eq. WALES  4   9  2.000  4   9  2.000

Laurence McCarthy33 IRELAND  4   7 13.500  4   7 13.500

Ian Jones34 WALES  2   7 13.000 14.500  5 * 2   7 13.000

Richard Barclay35 WALES  4   7 12.500  4   7 12.500

Jim Watson36 SCOTLAND  4   7  8.000  4   7  8.000

Craig Evans37 WALES  4   7  4.000  4   7  4.000

William Dewar38 SCOTLAND  3   6 12.500  3   6 12.500

Dugald MacGilp39 SCOTLAND  3   6  9.000  3   6  9.000

David Stewart40 SCOTLAND  3   6  3.000  3   6  3.000

Mark Miles41 ENGLAND  3   5 15.000  3   5 15.000

James Fegan42 IRELAND  3   5 12.000  3   5 12.000

Geoff Thompson43 WALES  3   5  4.000  3   5  4.000

Martin Dixon44 ENGLAND  2   4 14.000  2   4 14.000

Gareth Williams45 WALES  2   4  5.500  2   4  5.500

Jeff Thomas46 WALES  2   4  4.000  2   4  4.000

Julie Emerson47 ENGLAND  2   4  0.500  2   4  0.500

Steve Jones48 WALES  2   3 14.000  2   3 14.000

Mike Dixon49 ENGLAND  2   3 12.000  2   3 12.000

John Laurenson50 SCOTLAND  2   3  9.500  2   3  9.500

Nick Dunn51 ENGLAND  2   3  8.000  2   3  8.000

Robert Reilly52 IRELAND  2   3  5.500  2   3  5.500

Mark McCarthy53 WALES  1   2 11.000  1   2 11.000

Danny Walsh54 IRELAND  1   2  9.000  1   2  9.000

Pat Noonan55 eq. IRELAND  0  0

James Thomas55 eq. WALES  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish]


